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Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| Metal frame and diffuser with matt 
varnish finish. Adjustable jointed arm. 
Adjustable diffuser.

BIN PT1 NERO

Class II

144849

13,810 Kg

20

0,3343 m³

ø 50 cm

max 1 x 42W E27

No

ø 50 cm

14
0 

cm

FLOOR LAMP

BIN


